AIT Library LIB-162
The Sony Advanced Intelligent Tape (AIT) Library LIB-162
System offers an ideal solution for your growing backup
needs. With AIT-3 drive(s), the LIB-162 System stores up to
4.16TB* (at 2.6:1 compression with ALDC) and provides high
data transfer rates – yet only measures 2U-high (16.9" x 3.5"
x 26.8"). AIT’s proven reliability and robust robotics ensure
long-lasting performance. Choose one or two AIT-1, AIT-2,

DRUM ROTATIONAL SPEED 6,400 RPM 6,400 RPM 6,000 RPM
BUFFER SIZE 10 MB 10 MB 18 MB
ERROR RATE Less than 10-17 bits Less than 10-17 bits Less than 10-17 bits
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 20 – 80% (non-condensing, operating) 20 – 80% (non-condensing, operating) 20 – 80% (non-condensing, operating)
OPERATING TEMP 50°F to 95°F (10°C to 35°C) 50°F to 95°F (10°C to 35°C) 50°F to 95°F (10°C to 35°C)
NON-OPERATING TEMP -40°F to 140°F (-40°C to 60°C) -40°F to 140°F (-40°C to 60°C) -40°F to 140°F (-40°C to 60°C)
DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) 16.9 x 3.5 x 26.8 inches 16.9 x 3.5 x 26.8 inches 16.9 x 3.5 x 26.8 inches
WEIGHT 39.2 lbs 39.2 lbs 39.2 lbs
(1 drive and no cartridges) (1 drive and no cartridges) (1 drive and no cartridges)
ROBOTICS MSBF >1,000,000 >1,000,000 >1,000,000
DRIVE MTBF**** >300,000 Power on Hours at >300,000 Power on Hours at >400,000 Power on Hours at
100% duty cycle 100% duty cycle 100% duty cycle
HEAD LIFE**** >50,000 hours >50,000 hours >50,000 hours
MEDIA USE**** >30,000 passes or >30,000 passes or >30,000 passes or
approx. 30 years approx. 30 years approx. 30 years
MEDIA COMPATIBILITY AIT-1 25 GB SDX1-25C AIT-1 25 GB SDX1-25C AIT-1 25 GB SDX1-25C
AIT-1 35 GB SDX1-35C AIT-1 35 GB SDX1-35C AIT-1 35 GB SDX1-35C
AIT-2 36 GB SDX2-36C AIT-2 36 GB SDX2-36C
AIT-2 50 GB SDX2-50C AIT-2 50 GB SDX2-50C
AIT-3 100 GB SDX3-100C
MEDIA TYPE Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME) Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME) Advanced Metal Evaporated (AME)
SOFTWARE AND PLATFORM Refer to www.storagebysony.com Refer to www.storagebysony.com Refer to www.storagebysony.com
COMPATIBILITY for a complete list of software for a complete list of software for a complete list of software
and platform compatibility and platform compatibility and platform compatibility